73 Kenyon Street Income & Expenses

Income

73 Kenyon Street Income & Expenses

Rental Income
Laundry Income
Parking Income
Total Income
Expenses
Property Taxes
Insurance

A + Management
Snow Clearing

Utilities Paid by Tenants

Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

wn

v n un un

117,914.64

117,914.64

3,511.70
3,691.98
4,657.74
1,539.62

13,401.04

104,513.60



