73 Kenyon Street Income & Expenses

Income

73 Kenyon Street Income & Expenses

Rental Income Laundry Income Parking Income	\$ \$ \$	117,914.64 - -
Total Income	\$	117,914.64
Expenses		
Property Taxes	\$	3,511.70
Insurance	\$	3,691.98
A + Management	\$	4,657.74
Snow Clearing	\$	1,539.62
Utilities Paid by Tenants		
Total Expenses	\$	13,401.04
Net Operating Income	\$	104,513.60